
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 09/16/2020 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:00:37 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 8/19/2020 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 8/25/2020 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFP,0216,FLT2000000001,2 CMA,0216,FLT2100000001,1 FLEET MANAGEMENT DIVISION Secure Vehicle Reservation &
Integrated Key Control System

AGILE ACCESS CONTROL INC 06/17/2020 08/20/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0210,ISC2000000027,4 CMA,0210,ISC2100000003,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Award 3-HVAC Maintenance (OT20128) ALPHA MECHANICAL SERVICE INC 06/22/2020 08/20/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD2100000001,2 CPO,0211,GSD2100000005,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Building 4 Double Doors for Electrical
Room

HCS LLC 07/30/2020 08/21/2020 35,400.00

CRFQ,0215,AVN2100000001,2 CMA,0215,AVN2100000001,1 AVIATION DIVISION MASTER AGREEMENT -
MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR FOR
WV HELICOPTERS

C3M INC SUMMIT HELICOPTERS
INC

07/28/2020 08/20/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2000000042,2 CPO,0313,DEP2100000010,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Continuous Sulfur Dioxide (SO2)
Analyzers  DAQ20-10

TELEDYNE INSTRUMENTS INC 07/07/2020 08/19/2020 46,594.40

CRFQ,0314,HST2100000001,1 CPO,0314,HST2100000001,1 DIVISION OF MINERS HEALTH,
SAFETY AND TRAINING

Central Purchase Order INCARE TECHNOLOGIES INC 07/23/2020 08/20/2020 69,480.00

CRFQ,0439,EBA2100000002,3 CPO,0439,EBA2100000007,1 EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTING
AUTHORITY

CENTRALIZED PURCHASE ORDER PROPAGATION SYSTEMS INC 08/11/2020 08/21/2020 230,474.00

CRFQ,0506,EHP2000000003,2 CCT,0506,EHP2000000001,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH Cancer Registry Data System ROCKY MOUNTAIN CANCER DATA
SYSTEMS

05/22/2020 08/19/2020 41,265.00

CRFQ,0511,BCF2000000003,2 CCT,0511,BCF2100000001,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES ASSIST IN DVLPMT/
IMPLEMENTATION OF CHILD
WELFARE

CONCORD UNIV RESEARCH &
DEVELOPMENT CORP

07/14/2020 08/20/2020 263,256.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2100000001,1 CMA,0803,DOT2100000008,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS WELDING GASES (09-20-B009) AIRGAS INC 07/28/2020 08/20/2020 0.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR2000000027,5 CPO,1400,AGR2100000007,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Cooler Building Addition UNITED CONSTRUCTION CO INC 07/14/2020 08/19/2020 1,226,860.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR2000000028,2 CPO,1400,AGR2100000004,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Dock Wall Renovations AGSTEN CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY INC

07/14/2020 08/20/2020 75,500.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,1400,AGR2000000030,7 CPO,1400,AGR2100000009,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Post Frame Shop Building MEADOWS ENTERPRISES LLC 07/16/2020 08/24/2020 153,743.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

